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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; q:uAm< p8q9q8qAq< pAm>w7q@mBoA

: q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2r@w<o@.<5 .<5

Consolidated : wFv; qFw7m?

1/6/2025 : wOp8nA

2025 wBp8wJt< - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

15,637,635.91 4,471,571.59 1,104,904.09 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

4,828,239.81 4,196,029.69 631,757.50 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

20,465,875.72 8,667,601.28 1,736,661.59 : mBw>qK

5,723,180.58 2,841,616.92 670,037.03 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

220,838.89 69,161.11 --  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

745,530.80 179,469.20 141,576.20 q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

1,126,298.18 270,201.82 71,678.25 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

4,912,177.64 526,982.36 105,483.57 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

652,914.00 48,336.00 16,320.00 q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

2,038,184.86 444,315.14 38,285.00 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

218,510.96 91,489.04 61,524.04 wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

15,637,635.91 4,471,571.59 1,104,904.09 : mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

941,657.50 18,342.50 18,342.50 w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

603,829.31 90,440.19 59,830.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

1,013,162.00 2,186,838.00 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

500,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

1,769,591.00 1,900,409.00 553,585.00 w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

4,828,239.81 4,196,029.69 631,757.50 : mBw>qK

Consolidated/2025/04



2,852,106.99 1,297,023.01 305,368.02 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

397,751.04 264,571.56 80,444.01 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

3,249,858.03 1,561,594.57 385,812.03 : mBw>qK

3,000.00 156,000.00 --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

48,000.00 24,000.00 6,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

184,835.00 69,165.00 19,500.00 nEo<m? t@ w6mAm;w<mEm>q8qAo< n8q;w7q?mGw<m=q> w7q8qAo< sCn?pGm= pEnEm< 212016

4,960.00 1,040.00 320.00 wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

29,850.00 4,150.00 3,510.00 wEw7m=mBs< wJoRwFn5 212022

893,402.30 413,620.20 102,743.90 wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

31,300.00 14,400.00 3,600.00 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

769,169.83 352,010.17 88,364.72 wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

70,960.00 35,480.00 8,870.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

346,610.00 166,390.00 41,300.00 wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

29,435.42 12,866.98 2,291.38 wEw7m=mBs< v; wBm;o7w;sH 212032

61,800.00 30,900.00 7,725.00 wEw7m=mBs< wKt= w>m>o7o> 212033

2,473,322.55 1,280,022.35 284,225.00 : mBw>qK

220,838.89 69,161.11 -- nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

220,838.89 69,161.11 0.00 : mBw>qK

350,794.80 129,205.20 117,495.20 q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

334,736.00 50,264.00 24,081.00 q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

60,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ n8q;w6m8t9 w7tKw<n8 221004

745,530.80 179,469.20 141,576.20 : mBw>qK

92,740.69 29,259.31 3,390.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

12,510.00 11,490.00 -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuC t5s9o<n< pKuBu7w;sH w7mRt>u?w7o< 222002

467,593.58 55,406.42 27,840.00 oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

53,721.00 21,279.00 9,114.00 oAs;mA m@m?o<mE o<n>q<s; t=s@ o<mCq5p?u< o<mCqAqCm=t:q< o<mCqAm>q@oO sCq5p?u< 222004

17,337.00 7,663.00 1,205.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

55,157.64 842.36 -- w6m>q@v5 wEwH8nJ 8m<sJwE 222006

17,900.00 27,600.00 -- oAs;mAn@v5 o<m;mHw6m>q7o@ w>v?o7qI 222007

32,950.00 18,050.00 5,590.00 oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

18,937.00 1,063.00 -- w6m>q@v5 oAs;mA t:qCw7sCn?o5 222009

19,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w6m>q8q; o8sAwAm7pG wEp?u< 222010

68,500.00 3,500.00 -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

269,951.27 94,048.73 24,539.25 oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 222999

1,126,298.18 270,201.82 71,678.25 : mBw>qK



66,622.29 13,377.71 -- wEw;sBsH o@m< wEw;s? 2w7v?sBsH 223001

290,039.94 150,460.06 31,474.58 q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

29,332.70 667.30 72.95 q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q7o@qCm< sCqAm>q@oO sCn7nOn? o<n7s?v9 223003

111,953.56 35,746.44 1,804.60 q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004

5,560.00 1,640.00 800.00 p?p7q; o<n< nEo<m? t@ w6mAm>q@oO sCq>q8q;q?nEn:u? wAn8n>oW wEp?u< 223008

2,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO wKsEs> o<nKtHwEvJ 223009

10,740.00 5,260.00 2,215.00 q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

770,627.00 29,373.00 4,400.00 q@m8mOn8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? 8m7o>sE o@m< nEwBmK 223012

1,269,811.80 20,188.20 18,091.00 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

157,383.40 192,616.60 7,609.60 q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

73,320.00 2,680.00 -- nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

26,165.00 3,835.00 -- q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

22,676.04 7,083.96 1,440.00 w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

1,000,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq=q>o8s=o<m9 o<mC8m<s? o;s<o;s< n=w<n9 o<mCq8t9w7tKw<n8 o<n<sKw<n8 223023

1,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? n;w<m@ o<mCqAuC sCw7mRo>u; o<nKnLw;w7t9 223024

28,733.09 11,266.91 2,186.84 w7q8q; n@m< qCm< sCqAm>q@oO wEw7s8m<qRw7o< 223025

104,505.00 9,495.00 5,499.00 p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

941,707.82 43,292.18 29,890.00 q@m8mO w7s5o7s5s< sCqAm>q@oO sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223999

4,912,177.64 526,982.36 105,483.57 : mBw>qK

100,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

76,660.00 24,590.00 12,090.00 nEo<m? t@ w6m>q=o8s=o<m9 o<mCq;mAwEv; Cw7o7t8wH o;s<o;s< nCw7o5 o<mCtKw<n8 225004

100,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAwEv; Cw7o7t8wH o;s<o;s< o<mCtKw<n8 225005

376,254.00 23,746.00 4,230.00 q@m8mO sCCw7o7t8wH tCw7o5 w7sCw6u;mSw<nO w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> wEp?u< 225006

652,914.00 48,336.00 16,320.00 : mBw>qK

1,888,295.09 316,704.91 11,505.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

10,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 226008

15,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 226009

24,400.00 6,100.00 1,700.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 226010

15,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 226014

31,775.00 1,225.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 226016

53,714.77 120,285.23 25,080.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> q8m5m?q@7m:q< n=w<q@ o<mCqF7m; 226017

2,038,184.86 444,315.14 38,285.00 : mBw>qK

168,510.96 31,489.04 1,524.04 nEo<m? t=s@ o<mCqAuC sCq>n7o< w6m;mAwAn8m?o;s< w7q8n;q8mE 228004

-- 60,000.00 60,000.00  w6m< p? wJoR8m9w>s> o<n<n@w7mL sC7nAw7mA o<n;mAwAmWn>mK o;s<o;s< sCtKw<n8
nEo<m? n;w<m@

228006

50,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? sCp5s< t@ w7qAuCwAuCw7s5o7s5s< 228999

218,510.96 91,489.04 61,524.04 : mBw>qK



60,000.00 -- -- wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 421003

500,000.00 -- --  mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 422005

381,657.50 18,342.50 18,342.50 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 422999

941,657.50 18,342.50 18,342.50 : mBw>qK

169,349.01 19,150.99 3,240.00 wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

150,895.50 11,774.00 -- wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

2,050.00 3,450.00 1,450.00 (wEwBrH) q7n>nE n8q;w7q7t9 w6mAm;w<mEm> o;s<o;s< 423004

15,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA sCqAnBmSn=q> 423006

75,074.80 925.20 -- 8mIs=wHw?uE 8mHq<oJw>u; 423007

191,460.00 55,140.00 55,140.00 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 423008

603,829.31 90,440.19 59,830.00 : mBw>qK

13,162.00 2,186,838.00 -- oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 424001

1,000,000.00 -- -- q8m5m?q@7m:q< n=w<q@ o<mCqF7m; 424002

1,013,162.00 2,186,838.00 0.00 : mBw>qK

500,000.00 -- --  t@ w6m>q8q;r@ wBmHoJs; w6m7mAw7mAm7w7q5 w6mAuCt9oB n@o<m? nCw7o5 w7q8n;q8mE
nEo<m?

441002

500,000.00 0.00 0.00 : mBw>qK

1,625,826.00 1,874,174.00 528,000.00 w6m;mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< sCtKw<n8 731003

143,765.00 26,235.00 25,585.00 w6m;mAwAn8m? w7s5o7s5s< sCtKw<n8 731999

1,769,591.00 1,900,409.00 553,585.00 : mBw>qK

wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


